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• The versatile ride-on scrubber dryer can clean 
3600 square metres without interruption and 
without refilling the tank. Small turning circle of 
only 1.95m.

• Fast, easy and hygienic changing the brushes and 
pad holders do not only spin off with the press of  
a button, they also spin-on automatically.

• Robust mechanics instead of electronics: simple 
operating switches to turn the machine on and 
off and forward and backward movements. 
Mechanical lowering of brushes and squeegee.

• Freshwater can be filled up in an instant with an 
integrated, industry standard system connector or 
the large filling opening.

• Central seat position for better visibility when 
cleaning beside edges.

85cm Ride On 
Battery Scrubber
190444 - Columbus ARA 85 BM 120

• LED front lights as standard for safer operation 
and a good view of the  
working area.

• The arch-shaped squeegee tool adapts actively 
to the movements of the machine and will 
perfectly pick up without leaving any waste 
water even on tight turns.

Technical Data

Battery
RIDE ON

Run Time:

Cleaning Width:

Coverage Performance:

Tank Capacity:

Brush Speed:

Weight:

Decibels:

Up to 6 Hours

85 cm

Up to 5100 m² per hour

120 L

180 rpm

209 Kg

62 dB

202315

203043

203044

203045

203046

251670

201683

202758

202991

144408

Gel Battery 6V 240AH / 250AH

Scrub Brush - Standard

Scrub Brush - Soft

Scrub Brush - Extra Abrasive

Pad Holder

Standard pad fixing device

Set Squeegee Blades 

Set Squeegee Blades Oil Resistant

Suction Prefilter

Puregiene 43 cm Red Buffing Pad (ctn of 5)*

Parts and Accessories

* Find pads to suit on pages 135 - 139


