

## 85cm Ride On Battery Scrubber

190444 - Columbus ARA 85 BM 120

- The versatile ride-on scrubber dryer can clean 3600 square metres without interruption and without refilling the tank. Small turning circle of only 1.95m.
- Fast, easy and hygienic changing the brushes and pad holders do not only spin off with the press of a button, they also spin-on automatically.
- Robust mechanics instead of electronics: simple operating switches to turn the machine on and off and forward and backward movements.
  Mechanical lowering of brushes and squeegee.
- Freshwater can be filled up in an instant with an integrated, industry standard system connector or the large filling opening.
- Central seat position for better visibility when cleaning beside edges.



- LED front lights as standard for safer operation and a good view of the working area.
- The arch-shaped squeegee tool adapts actively to the movements of the machine and will perfectly pick up without leaving any waste water even on tight turns.

## **Technical Data**

Run Time:	Up to 6 Hours
Cleaning Width:	85 cm
Coverage Performance:	Up to 5100 m² per hour
Tank Capacity:	120 L
Brush Speed:	180 rpm
Weight:	209 Kg
Decibels:	62 dB

## Parts and Accessories

202315	Gel Battery 6V 240AH / 250AH
203043	Scrub Brush - Standard
203044	Scrub Brush - Soft
203045	Scrub Brush - Extra Abrasive
203046	Pad Holder
251670	Standard pad fixing device
201683	Set Squeegee Blades
202758	Set Squeegee Blades Oil Resistant
202991	Suction Prefilter
144408	Puregiene 43 cm Red Buffing Pad (ctn of 5)*

<sup>\*</sup> Find pads to suit on pages 135 - 139